
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
115 
55 
2 

32 
30 
3 

33 
47 

Name 
Devin Lundbrink 
Philip Kasskawo 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Leo Terstad 
Iris Borgström 
Lucas Kvist 
Adam Vesterlund 
Wilgot Göransson 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Best Tm 
47.034 
47.447 
49.631 
49.647 
51.356 
52.165 
52.314 
52.449 

Diff 

0.413 
2.597 
2.613 
4.322 
5.131 
5.280 
5.415 

In Lap 
6 
9 
5 
5 

13 
6 
3 

13 

Sponsor 
Sundberg Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-04-23 09:29:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, söndag 
Micro 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:15:19 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-23 09:15 


